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Cislo soutéze:
Poriadatel:
Datum konani :
Misto konani :
Reditel soutéze:
Hlavni rozhod¢i
CasoméFidi :

Pocasi :

Hazedla, mladsi Zaci
. Rokoska Magdaléna
. Skukalek Milan
. Miloschewitsch Jakub
. Havlicek Jifi
. Chladek jakub
. Tietina Karel
. Sochalsky Michal
. Stefan Karel

Hazedla, starsi Zaci
. Thieme Véaclav
. Sulc Véclav
. Hladikova Julie
. Havlicek Vit
. Thieme Josef

Hazedla, juniofi

. Reznigek Miloslav
. Broz Petr

Hazedla, senioii

. Rudinsky Stanislav
. Blaschka Petr, st.

. Rokosky Stanislav
. Stohanzl Jan

. Necasek Pavel

. Tichy Zden&k

. Blaschka Petr, ml.

. Rokosky Jan

. Koutny David

. Privara Vit

A3 ,mladsi Zaci

. Havlicek Jifi
. Skukaélek Milan

A3, starsi Zaci

. Havlicek Vit

A3, seniofi

. Safler Milan

. Blaschka Petr, st.
. Hradisky Zdenék
. Necasek Pavel

. Gloziga Frantisek
. Blaschka Petr, ml.

F1H,mladsi Zaci

. Novakova Eliska
. Novak Matyas

211-154
46-8
44-133
46-9
44-63
44-134
44-510
44-420

44-206
44-301
44-307
46-19
44-204

44-118
44-13

44-92
46-1
211-152
44-41
54-55
3189
46-10
211-153
44-113
295-56

46-9
46-8

46-19

318-1
46-1
54-13
54-55
194-1
46-10

211-160
211-161

Varnsdorfska Jarni 2019

Vysledkova Listina

Liberec
LMK Vilémov
LMK Varnsdorf
LMK Vilemov
LMK Varnsdorf
LMK Varnsdorf
LMK Varnsdorf
LMK Varnsdorf

LMK Varnsdorf
LMK Varnsdorf
LMK Varnsdorf
LMK Vilémov

LMK Varnsdorf

LMK Varnsdorf
LMK Varnsdorf

LMK Varnsdorf
LMK Vilémov
Liberec
LMK Varnsdorf
MK MiI.Boleslav
LMK KopidIno
LMK Vilémov
Liberec
LMK Varnsdorf
LMK Décin

LMK Vilémov
LMK Vilémov

LMK Vilémov

LMK KopidIno
LMK Vilémov
MK Ml .Boleslav
MK Ml .Boleslav
Cmeldk Holesov
LMK Vilémov

YMCA Liberec
YMCA Liberec

232
LMK Varnsdorf
30.03.2019
Letisté Ceska Lipa
Miroslav Prochazka
Petr Skur¢ak
J.Zelezny,J . Pecinovsky,V.Privara,Z.matusek,V.Svoboda,V.J4ra,A.Svoboda
J.Cimpl,D.Koutny,P.Lupomésky,P.Skuréak

Jasno,teplota 8-16°C, vitr 1-3 m/sec

1.
18
20
10
32
16
6
12
10

21
20
17
32
16

2.
30
17
16
12
5
19
13
15

31
20
15
11
26

23
23

60
47
45
36
20
21
20

~

48
14

22

60
53
53
60
60
40

120
38

3.
46
7
15
4
33
14
16
8

21
25
15

18

28

21
46
60
39
48
33
60
60
30
60

56
25

48

60
57
60
60
60
56

120
120

4.
25
24
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CZE 44-25
CZE 44-17

5.
27
17
8
10
21
21
11
11

10
18

10

23

21
19
15

31
17

60
30
60
60

21
30
26
20
26

8.

10.
13
21
18
10
14

10
11

10.
26

11

10.
58
12

10.
32
60
40
23
48
49

15
41
14

Celkem

228
176
144
122
119
117
100

94

Celkem
207
202
155
144
99

Celkem
382
136

Celkem
533
443
413
388
381
336
325
264
260
223

Celkem
231
103

Celkem
153

Celkem
300
290
279
278
278
250

Celkem
360
316
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F1H, juniofi

. Budai Marek
. Beran Matyas

F1H, seniofi

. Safler Milan

. Gloziga Frantisek

. Rudinsky Stanislav
. Novak Josef

P30 ,mladsi Zaci

. Novakova Eliska
. Chladek Jakub
. Novak Matyas

P30,starsi Zaci

. Hladikova Julie
. Sulc Véclav

P30, junio¥i

. Beran Matyas

P30, senio¥i

. Belo Eugen

. Budai Petr

. Krejéik Vaclav
. Formanek Pavel

F1G, senio¥i

. Formanek Pavel
. Budai Martin
. Zelenka jan

211-144
211-146

318-1

194-1

44-92
211-162

211-160
44-63
211-161

44-307
44-301

211-146

44-12
211-140
318-8
4408

4408
94-18
56-12

YMCA Liberec
YMCA Liberec

LMK KopidIno

Cmeldk Holesov
LMK Varnsdorf
YMCA Liberec

YMCA Liberec
LMK Varnsdorf
YMCA Liberec

LMK Varnsdorf
LMK Varnsdorf

YMCA Liberec

LMK Varnsdorf
YMCA Liberec
LMK Kopidlno
LMK Varnsdorf

LMK Varnsdorf
LMK Liberec
MK Méinik

Béhem soutéze nebyl prodan zadny protest

sponzofi soutéze: Mésto Varnsdorf, DDM Rumburk

120
120
110
22

100
51
58

69
69

99

100
97
47

120
82
56

39
31

120
80
120
26

76
70
63

61
22

86

60
100
77
100

120
73

54
51

120
98
120

100
70
66

44
34

72
100

100
64

120
47

43
57

120
57
120

73
66

100
26

100
100
51

120
57

48
46

120
120

92
100
90

Celkem
236
224

Celkem
600
475
470
48

Celkem
441
357
279

Celkem
341
154

Celkem
422

Celkem
440
367
294
184

Celkem
600
337
56



